


Preferred Vendor List
7900 Balboa Blvd. (Charlie 3 & 4) Lake Balboa, CA 91406
–––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––

Dj, Audio & Visual
DJ Oh Watta Night Entertainment Inc
Phone: 805-377-5047
Contact: Billy Ruic
Email: billy@ohwattanight.com
Website: OhWattaNight.com

GEC Events
Phone: 800-769-5137
Contact: Oscar
Email: oscar@gecevents.com
Website: GECevents.com

Equipment Rental, Tables,
Chairs & Décor
24/7 Events
Phone: 661-775-8111
Contact: Molly Morales, Mitzvah and Celebration
Specialist
Email: molly@247-events.com
Website: 247-events.com

American Rent-All
Phone: 818-345-4102
Contact: Susana Tadeusiak
Email: susana@partyrentalspro.com
Website: partyrentalspro.com

SFV Party Rents
Phone: 818-383-8862
Contact: Gus Paniagua
Email: sfvpartyrents@aol.com
Website: sfvpartyrents.com

Event Planner & Organizer
Kabe Magnolia Events
Phone: 818-687-0311
Email: kabemagnolia@gmail.com
Web: kabemagnolia.com

Anything But Gray Events
Email: holly@anythingbutgrayevents.com
Web: anythingbutgrayevents.com

Event Insurance
Event Helper
Phone: 530-477-6521
Contact: Melissa Rhoden
Website: theeventhelper.com

Food, Beverage & Bartending
National Bar Staffing
Phone: 818-577-6521
Contact: Paul Michaels
Email: paul@nationalbarstaffing.org
Website: Nbstaffing.org

Under The Bunn (Handcrafted Sliders)
Phone: 661-505-2876
Contact: Luis Sicairos
Email: underthebunn@gmail.com

Cavaretta’s Italian Deli
Phone: 805-990-1495
Contact: David Weisberg
Email: dwsubdude@yahoo.com
Website: Cavarettasdeli.com

Stonefire Grill
Phone: 888.649.5783
Website: Stonefiregrill.com

Taco Tacuba Food Truck
Contact: Claudia
Phone: 818-800-8861
Email: tacostacuba1@gmail.com

Photography & Videography
Jared Cowan Photography
Phone: 818-970-9515
Email: jared@jaredcowanphotography.com
Web: jaredcowanphotography.com

Aurelia Damore Photography
Phone: 323-514-5504
Web: damore.biz
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